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22 OPEN PRO ESCOLA RAIMAT - TOTALES

Fecha Listado: 06/04/2019
Hora Listado: 19:58:58

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford

SENIOR (ASC:--)

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu
1 MORENO ARANDA, MARIA CARMEN RAIMAT 157 148 M F 3 20
2 RODRIGUEZ GUTIERREZ, FRANCI  RAIMAT 39 3,7 M M 1 4
ROS ARGANDONA, MARIANO CAIXA 165 159 M M 3 19
4 CALATAYUD VELASCO, MANUEL BARCELONA 10.0 M M 2 11
BARRABES BONET, NATALIA RAIMAT 16.4 M F 3 21
HERNANDEZ SURROCA, DANIEL RAIMAT 20.4 M M 4 23
PORTA CABESTANY, RAMON RIBAGORCA 24.0 M M 4 27
CASTELLVI MARGO, ANTONI RAIMAT 24.7 M M 4 28

9 PARK, CHAE SUN RAIMAT 5.0 M M 2 6
LEE PARK, HYANG-JA RAIMAT 7.5 M F 2 10
MORENO ARANDA, JUAN RAIMAT 11.6 M M 3 13
ARQUES FONDEVILA, JOSE JAVI RAIMAT 11.8 M M 3 13
SAMSO PINOL, JOSE MARIA RAIMAT 12.0 M M 3 14
XAMMAR BATLLE, ANNA RAIMAT 12.3 M F 3 16
GARCIA GUILLEN, JOSEP VICTO RAIMAT 15.2 M M 3 17
SORIANO GOMEZ, JUAN FEDERACION CATA 14.9 M M 3 17
SEMELI SANTOLARIA, JOSE MAR RAIMAT 24.0 M M 4 27
RODRIGUEZ MEDINA, CRISTOBAL  RIBAGORCA 24.6 M M 4 28
SESE BUIL, ANTONIO FEDERACION ARAG 25.5 M M 4 29

20 JARDI MARTI, RAMON RAIMAT 3.8 39 M M 1 4
CASTELLARNAU MASA, JOSEP AL  RAIMAT 9.8 M M 2 11
TORTOSA APARICI, JUAN ENRIQ FEDERACION CATA 112 113 M M 2 13
SANS FUSTE, CRISTINA RAIMAT 14.4 M F 3 19

24 CALABRO, ANGELO RAIMAT 76 77 M M 2 9
FUENTES OLIVARES, JUAN RAIMAT 99 100 M M 2 11
BONILLA BLANCO, FERNANDO BCN FUNGOLF 11.5 M M 3 13
GABAS QUERALT, JOSE RAMON RAIMAT 15.3 M M 3 17
VAN DE MERWE, PIETER JAN CAN CUYAS 171 M M 3 19
PALAU POYO, PEDRO ANTONIO RAIMAT 18.2 M M 3 21
LLAVERO PEREZ, JOSE RAIMAT 18.1 M M 3 21
31 GONZALO ALVAREZ, JOSEP LLUI RAIMAT 106 107 M M 2 12
DE VIGUERA CARO, ENRIQUE RAIMAT 124 125 M M 3 14
HERNANDEZ VILASETRU, JUANJ  RAIMAT 130 131 M M 3 15
EROSA BARBERA, ENRIQUE CALDES 157 158 M M 3 18
CUCURULL FA, JOSEP MARIA ANOIA 173 174 M M 3 20
FLORENSA TOMAS, CARLES ENRI  RAIMAT 18.5 M M 4 21
ALBERTIN ARRIBAS, CARLOS RAIMAT 20.9 M M 4 24
CALAF OLIVELLA, ROSA MARIA CAIXA 18.9 M F 4 24
BURRELL CASAS, JESUS RAIMAT 29.9 M M 5 30

40 CORNADO SERRANO, JAUME RAIMAT 82 8,3 M M 2 9
PENA CASANOVAS, JOSE M. RAIMAT 158 159 M M 3 18
TOR ARMENGOL, ESTEVE GOLF 187 184 M M 4 21
ROSELL LAMORA, JAVIER RAIMAT 215 216 M M 4 24
BAIGET MELIS, ANTONIO RAIMAT 226 227 M M 4 26
LOPEZ LUQUE, ISABEL RAIMAT 200 201 M F 4 26
MONFORT CABANE, RAMIRO RAIMAT 360 331 M M 5 30
MUNOZ RUBIO, CARLOS ENRIQUE BCN FUNGOLF 27.2 M M 5 30
48 ESPINET FERNANDEZ, SEBASTIA  FEDERACION CATA 116 11,7 M M 3 13
FLORISTA IZQUIERDO, JOSE MA RAIMAT 136 137 M M 3 15
TUDEL SUBIRA, ROGER RAIMAT 145 146 M M 3 16
GODOY NAVARRO, JERONIMO RAIMAT 178 179 M M 3 20
PIRIS MONGE, ANTONIO RAIMAT 176 177 M M 3 20
BRUGULAT VIDAL, ANTONIO RAIMAT 181 182 M M 3 21
PASCUAL TELLEZ, JUAN CARLOS  BCN FUNGOLF 194 195 M M 4 22
BONET INGLES, JUAN RAMON FEDERACION CATA 191 192 M M 4 22
URGELL MONICO, MANEL ANOIA 202 203 M M 4 23
AGUASCA REDONDO, CRISTINA FEDERACION CATA 196 197 M F 4 25

(Recorrido: Raimat)

FECHA: 06/04/2019 CODIGO: CB3519919
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Fecha Listado: 06/04/2019
Hora Listado: 19:59:02

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford

SENIOR (ASC:--)
POS JUGADOR

61

68

78

91

101

109

SANJUAN MORAN, JORDI

MARTIN CISNEROS, MANUEL
GUAJARDO GUAJARDO, JESUS
MATINERO CARDIEL, JOAQUIM
RILO MORALES, MARIANO

RIBES TERRADO, EDUARD
CASANELLA ROCA, SANTIAGO
VILLARIAS RODRIGUEZ, GREGOR
SERENTILL UTGES, ROBERT
MARTINEZ GARCIA, CHELO
DOMENECH TUDELA, JOAN
FIGUERAS FERRAN, ANTONI
LAPLANA PEDROL,JULIO

FARRE SURIA, ROMAN

PEDREIRA REY, JOSE

GODIA SANS, ANTONIA
MARTINEZ REINA, JULIAN

PORTA VICENTE, JOAN

MORELL RIERA, JAUME
BARRUFET OLIVART, RAMON
RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, JOSE ANGEL
SOLA DE LA PUENTE, JAVIER
BARDIA CAMI, JORDI

BALLESTE ARAN, RAMON
DOLCET BOTA, JOSEP ANGEL
OLMEDO BEL, DAVID

MOIX MONTANOLA, JOSE MARIA
ROSELLO CABRERA, JOSE MARIA
BATALLA CASANOVAS, RAMON
ALTISENT CAMARASA, MAGDALEN
BUREU RAMOS, JOSE MANUEL
LLOP RIBALTA, JOAQUIM
PUIGDEVALL BEL, PEPA
TARRAGONA FORADADA, CARLES
TEIXIDO CIMIANO, FERNANDO
MECA PEREZ-MUELAS, JUAN
GALIANO QUESADA, FRANCISCO
LLUSERA SOLSONA, SANTIAGO
ROVIROSA SALINAS, JAUME
FREIXINET FONDEVILA, JUAN
PLANA SOLSONA, MARCELINO
FARRE DOMENECH, ROSANA
ALLENDE MONCLUS, M?.PILAR
TORRES PAREDES, ANTONIO
BLASCO ARROJO, JUAN JOSE
GUIU CLUA, JOAN MARIA
JUSTICIA PARRA, JOSE

SALA ARQUE, FRANCESC XAVIER
BERECIBAR AZPITARTE, JESUS
GARCIA CABANES, M?LOURDES
ALIANA VIVER, MERCE

QUEROL ADELL, FRANCISCO
ARI¥O SANZ, MANUEL

HIDALGO LLADOS, EVARIST
BERET GARCIA, JORGE MANRICO
SALES SERNA, JOSE

MORROS VIVES, JOSEP

(Recorrido: Raimat)
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22 OPEN PRO ESCOLA RAIMAT - TOTALES

Fecha Listado: 06/04/2019
Hora Listado: 19:59:07

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Raimat)
SENIOR (ASC:--)

POS JUGADOR CLUB
PUIGDEVALL BEL, LLUIS RAIMAT
DOMENECH TUDELA, PILAR RAIMAT

122

132

141

146

151

153
154
155
156

SEVE GIRO, JOAN RAMON
PANO MAYNAR, ENRIQUE
LEAL GIL, JOSE

FEDERACION CATA
FEDERACION ARAG
FEDERACION CATA
GEIPEL , PETER FEDERACION CATA
ROSET DUCH, RAMON FEDERACION CATA
FIGUERA MORALES, ASUNCION RAIMAT

COSTA FERNANDEZ, PEDRO VICT = FEDERACION CATA

TARRES VILANOVA, XAVIER RAIMAT

ROSELL POLO, JOSEP ANTONI RAIMAT
LOTRINGEN BENAVENT, WALTER  FEDERACION CATA
LAFUENTE PEREZ, TOMAS RAIMAT

FERRAZ MAZANA, JUAN LUIS CAIXA

DUART BARBER, JOAN RAIMAT

BORRELL AUBACH, CARMEN RAIMAT

SALLES BOADA, M. TERESA RAIMAT

VILA GUARDIA, JOSEP MIQUEL BCN FUNGOLF

PLA PARES, JAUME CAIXA

ORO JOVER, ESTEVE FEDERACION CATA
ROCA CARALT, JOAN BCN FUNGOLF
CONCHA LONGAS, FERNANDO JOS RAIMAT

MARTINEZ CAMPOS, SEBASTIAN BCN FUNGOLF
TERRADELLAS GUIX, MERCEDES RAIMAT

BALLART ALIO, MARGARITA RAIMAT
ZAMORA GARCIA, JOSE MARIA FEDERACION CATA
SOLIS ROANES, JOSE M?. RAIMAT
PON BOTARDA, JOSE RAIMAT
PANADES GARCIA, M2.CARMEN RAIMAT
MARTINEZ REINA, FRANCISCO RAIMAT

JULIAN FERNANDEZ, ISABEL FEDERACION CATA
MAYORAL SOBREVALS, AMADEO RAIMAT

TABOADA CUBAS, PEDRO RAIMAT
FERNANDEZ SANJURJO, DAVID BCN FUNGOLF
HEREU CLAVEL, JOSE MARIA RAIMAT
OCANA SANCHEZ, ESPERANZA RAIMAT
RIBES GODIA, JAUME RAIMAT
LAX MUR, CARLOS IGNACIO RAIMAT
BELLOSTES ARAN, MARIADOLOR  ANOIA
GARGALLO , ALAIN BONMONT
CANELA SACANELL, RICARDO RAIMAT

PI POCURULL, ANDRES RAIMAT
MUNOZ PUIGDEMASA, JOSEP RAIMAT

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu
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27.0
121
13.6
13.1
259
273
14.6
18.6
21.9
29.0
33.0
18.8
21.6
32.7
22.2
24.6
14.3
21.5

21,0
19,0
22,0
25,4
26,2

26,2
12,7
16,1
18,3
21,5
21,8
22,5
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25,8
23,2
24,0
14,9
18,9
19,1
19,8
20,1
22,4
20,2
21,6

12,2
13,7
13,2
26,0

14,7
18,7
22,0

18,9
21,7

22,3
24,7
14,4
21,6
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